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iR (Res) — 177 005 (FIT<)
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR ! b%
HAMIRPUR (H.P.) - 177 005 (INDIA) YEARS OF
CELEBRATING
(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD) THE MAHATMA
(OFFICE OF DEAN ACADEMIC)
OFFICE ORDER

In continuation to office order No. NIT/HMR/Acad.07/Vol-
I\V/2019/18552-85 dated 26/1 1/2020, the revised fee structure applicable to all the
students of UG, PG and Ph. D programmes to be admitted in the Academic

- gession 2020-21 and onwards shall be as per “Annexure | to Vil”.

Further, the students admitted up to the year 2019-20 shall be
governed by the old fee structure as was applicable at the time of their

admissions.

Encl: As above @Lv_,ﬂf'___w

Dean (ATdemim*‘“*
C (

No. NIT/HMR/Acad.-07/Vol-1V/2020/ P54F72-25 500 Dated: 36’/6‘6/253.0

- Copy to the:

Director for information please.

Registrar for information please.

All Deans for information.

All HoDs for information.

The Chairperson SBPC, SMPC, SDPC.

Assistant Registrar (Accounts & Finance).

Associate Deans (Admission & Registration/Examination).

Faculty In-charge, Computer Centre, for displaying the above fee structure
on the Institute Website at appropriate place for information of students.
Dealing Assistants (Academic Section).
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Annexure - |

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2020-21 @usl svu el
Programme: B. Tech./ Dual Degree ( upto 8th semester)/( B. Arch. ( upto 10th semester )

3r. No. Sub-Head / Particulars 1st Sem. (Admission Time) 2nd, 4th, 6th, 8th, 10th sem. 3rd, 5th, 7th, 9th sem
Open SC/ST/PH For For Open SC/ST/PH For For Open SC/STIPH For For
students students students students students students
whose whose whose whose whose whose
family family family family family family
Income < Income Income < Income | Income < Income
Rs.1 Lakh | Rs.1 Lakh Rs.1 Lakh | Rs.1 Lakh Rs.1 Lakh | Rs.1 Lakh
p.a. to 5 Lakh p.a. to 5 Lakh pa. to 5 Lakh
p.a. p.a. p.a.
1 Tuition Fee 62500 0 0 20833 62500 0 0 20833 62500 0 0 20833

Admission Fee (Rs. 1000 One time)
Identity Card Fee (Rs. 250 One time)
2 |Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) 3000 3000 3000 3000 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750
Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Alumni Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Convocation Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) :

3 |[Cultural Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 5500 5500 5500 5500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Technical Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.500 Per Semester )
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

4 ﬁ%ﬂﬂ%ﬁmﬂ g me Mwmo_umwﬂmwﬂﬂmmww: 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000
5 |Room Rent Fee ( Per Semester) 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
6 |Department Society Membership Fee (One Time) 500 500 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 |Student Safety Insurance Fee (Annual Basis ) 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 0 250 250 250 250
8 |Training & Placement Fee (Per Semester) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
9 |Institute Development Fee (Per Semester) 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
10 |Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money (One Time) 5000 5000 5000 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolal Fee 85750 23250 23250 44083 75750 13250 13250 uammu 76000 13500 13500 34333

The above Tuition Fee as per Gol MHRD lettter No. F.No. 33-4/2014-TS-Il dated 24-06-2016
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y Annexure- Il
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2020-21 M.Tech. and Dual Degree (9th and 10th mmaomac e omwocsls

Programme: M.Tech. (upto 4th semester) / Dual Degree (upto 9th and 10th semester)

M. Tech. Dual Degree
sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars 1st wmaq..m_»mhamm_o: 2nd, 4th Sem. 3rd Sem. 9th Sem. 10th Sem.
OP/OBC/ | SC/ST/ | OP/OBC/| SC/ST/ | OPIOBC/| SCIST/ | OFioBCI| SCISTI | OP/OBGI T SISt/
EWS | PwD | EWS | PwD | EWS | PwD | Ews | PwD | EWS | Puwp
1 |Tuition Fee 35000 0 35000 0 35000 0 45000 0 35000 0

Admission Fee (Rs. 1000 One time)
Identity Card Fee (Rs. 250 One time)
2 Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) | 3000 3000 1750 1750 1750 1750 750 1750 1750 1750
Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Alumni Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Convocation Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
3 Cultural Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 5500 5500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Technical Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.500 Per Semester)
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

£500 2500 2500 2500

Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per semester )

4 Common Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 uwooo 2000 2000 2000

5 Room Rent Fee ( Per Semester) 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 ummoo 2500 2500 2500

6 Department Society Membership Fee (One Time) 500 500 0 0 0 0 mo 0 0 0

¥ Student Safety Insurance Fee (Annual Basis ) 250 250 0 0 250 250 150 250 0 0

8 Training & Placement Fee (Per Semester) 500 500 500 500 500 500 %00 500 500 500

9 Institute Development Fee (Per Semester) 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000

10  |Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money (One Time) 5000 5000 0 0 0 0 _o’ 0 0 0
Total Fee 58250 23250 48250 13250 48500 13500 44500 13500 48250 13250

i M. Tech. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee \ 1 5000 i 3

i Chargeable at the time of Dissertation Submission
The above Tuition Fee as per Gol MHRD letter No. 33-4/2014-TS.lIl dated 26-08-2014 4
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Annexure- lll
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2020-21 M. Arch. and MBA (upto 4th semester) £ enweesls

Programme: M. Arch. and MBA (upto 4th semester)

1st Sem. 2nd, 4th sem. 3rd sem.
Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars (Admission
Time)
1 Tuition Fee 35000 35000 35000

Admission Fee (Rs. 1000 One time)
Identity Card Fee (Rs. 250 One time)
2  |Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) 3000 1750 1750
Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Alumni Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)

Convocation Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
3 Cultural Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 5500 2500 2500
Technical Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.500 Per Semester )
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per Semester )

4 |Common Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 2900 208 2000
5 |Room Rent Fee ( Per Semester) 2500 2500 2500
6 |Department Society Membership Fee (One Time) 500 0 0
7 |Student Safety Insurance Fee (Annual Basis ) 250 0] 250
8 |Training & Placement Fee (Per Semester) 500 500 500
9 |Institute Development Fee (Per Semester) 4000 4000 4000
10 |Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money (One Time) 5000 0 0
Total Fee 58250 48250 48500
*  |M. Arch. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee 5000
MBA Project Evaluation and Examination Fee 1000

*  Chargeable at the time of Dissertation Evaluatien Ab e SBI0D
#  Chargeable at the time of Project Bveluation S b s\ s

The above Tuition Fee as per Gol MHRD letter No. 33-4/2014-TS.lll dated 26-08-2014

Prepeaned 5‘7} Pughpse Devy
o

e
SR Phesdad andl viaped

)
a %} M’ﬂ
/,/,/LZ ﬂBX

2%

Dean (Academi “’Vm




p—

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Annexure- IV

oF S eee
Fee Structure for Master&udonn:s, (M. Sc.) 2020-21£onwards

1st Sem. 2nd, 4th 3rd sem.
Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars (Admission sem.
Time)

1 |Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500

Admission Fee (Rs. 1000 One time)

Identity Card Fee (Rs. 250 One time) :
2 |Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) 3000 1750 1750

Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Alumni Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)

Convocation Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)

Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
3  |Cultural Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 5500 2500 2500

Technical Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.500 Per Semester )

Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per Semester )
- Common Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 40 2 2000
5 Room Rent Fee ( Per Semester) 2500 2500 2500
6 |Department Society Membership Fee (One Time) 500 0 0
7  |Student Safety Insurance Fee (Annual Basis ) 250 0 250
8 |Training & Placement Fee (Per Semester) 500 500 500
9 |Institute Development Fee (Per Semester) 4000 4000 4000
10 |Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money (One Time) ~ 5000 0 0

Total Fee 30750 20750 21000
= M.Sc. Project Evaluation and Examination Fee 1000

Chargeable at the time of Project Submission

The above Tuition Fee as per Gol MHRD letter No. 33-4/2014-TS.lll dated 05-05-2014
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Annexure-V

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for Ph.D Full Time Research Scholars (Hostellers) 2020-2180nwards

Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars i th-e tim? of Even e
Registration | Semester Semester
1 Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500
Admission Fee (Rs. 1000 One time)
Identity Card Fee (Rs. 250 One time)
2 Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) 3000 1250 1750
Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Year)
Alumni Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Convocation Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
3 Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 5500 1000 2500
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.1500 Per Year)
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per Semester) :
- Common Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) S 00 2080
8 Room Rent Fee ( Per Semester) 2500 2500 2500
6 Department Society Membership Fee (One Time) 500 0 0
7 Student Safety Insurance Fee (Annual Basis ) 250 0 250
8 Training & Placement Fee (Per Semester) 500 500 500
9 Institute Development Fee (Per Semester) 4000 4000 4000
10 |Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money (One Time) 5000 0 / 0
Total Fee 30750 18750 21000
+ Ph.D. Thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee

Chargeable at the time of Thesis Eveiuation uw
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Annexure-VI
NATIONAL |NSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for Ph.D Full Time Research Scholars (Non-Hostellers) 2020-21 gonwards

Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars pt th'e tim? ot Fu s
Registration | Semester | Semester
1  [Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500

Admission Fee (Rs. 1000 One time)
Identity Card Fee (Rs. 250 One time)
2  |Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) 3000 1250 1750
Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)
Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Year)

Alumni Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Convocation Fee (Rs. 1500 One ime)
3 |Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 5500 1000 2500
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.1500 Per Year)
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester)

Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per Semester )

i Common Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) 20 20e8 S
6 |Department Society Membership Fee (One Time) 500 0 0
7  |Student Safety Insurance Fee (Annual Basis ) 250 0 250
8 |Training & Placement Fee (Per Semester) 500 500 500
9 Institute Development Fee (Per Semester) 4000 4000 4000
10 |Library & Institute Caution Money (One Time) 5000 0 0
Total Fee 28250 16250 | 18500
i Ph.D. Thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee 15000

3

*  Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission
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Annexure-Vll
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005
Fee Structure for Ph.D Part Time Research Scholars 2020-21xonwards
Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars AttieUmeigr . EICE oHd
Registration | Semester | Semester
Tuition Fee 3750 3750 3750
Admission Fee (Rs. 1000 One time)
Identity Card Fee (Rs. 250 One time)
Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) <= e e
Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Year)
Alumni Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Convocation Fee (Rs. 1500 One time)
Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) L S0 2000
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.1500 Per Year)
Institute Development Fee (Per Semester) 3000 3000 3000
Library & Institute Caution Money (One Time) 5000 0 0
~|Total Fee 19250 8000 10000
Ph.D. Thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee 15000
Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission
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